Position

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Senior Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Senior Community Program

Specialist
Dentist

Community Program Specialist

Il
Dentist

Community Program Specialist

Senior Community Worker

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Home Visiting State
Fed Grants

Total Wages

$150,972

$144,483

$144,336

$140,639

$140,631

$139,385

$138,505

$131,666

$112,594

$92,181

$89,056

$88,752

$87,893

$85,605

$63,746

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$66,647

$70,769

$64,839

$58,755

$42,942

$46,418

$54,183

$62,993

$67,216

$60,300

$4,879

$45,239

$19,159

$31.677

$40,703



