Position Ot	ther Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$150,972	\$66,647
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$144,483	\$70,769
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$144,336	\$64,839
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$140,639	\$58,755
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$140,631	\$42,942
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$139,385	\$46,418
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$138,505	\$54,183
Senior Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$131,666	\$62,993
Public Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$112,594	\$67,216
Senior Community Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$92,181	\$60,300
Dentist		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$89,056	\$4,879
Community Program Specialist II		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$88,752	\$45,239
Dentist		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$87,893	\$19,159
Community Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$85,605	\$31,677
Senior Community Worker		San Mateo County	Home Visiting State Fed Grants	\$63,746	\$40,703